dentalcare
centre

Christmas & New Year opening hours

CENTRE

Chatswood
Glendale
Melbourne
Newcastle
Parramatta
Sydney

Wollongong

Tues
24th Dec

8.00-6.00

8.00-4.00

8:30-4:00

8.30-4.00

7.30 -5.30

8.00-5.00

8.30-4.30

To book an appointment
call 1300 345 300

Wed
25th Dec

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Thurs
26th Dec

10.00-4.00

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Fri
27th Dec

8.00-6.00

8.00-5.00

8:30-5:30

8.30-5.30

7.30-5.30

8.30-5.30

8.30-5.30

Sat
28th Dec

8.30-5.30

8.30-5.00

8:30-5:00

8.30-4.00

8.00-4.30

8.30-5.00

8.30-5.00

Sun
29th Dec

10.00-4.00

10.00-4.00

CLOSED

CLOSED

10.00-4.00

CLOSED

CLOSED

Mon
30th Dec

8.00-6.00

8.30-5.00

8:30-5:30

8.30-5.30

7.30-5.30

8.00-5.30

8.30-5.30

Tues
31st Dec

8.00-6.00

8.00-4.00

8:30-4:00

8.30-4.00

8.30 -5.30

8.00-5.00

9.00-5.00

Wed
1st Jan

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Thurs
2nd Jan

8.00-8.00

8.00-7.00

8:30-5:30

8.30-5.30

7.30-5.30

8.00-5.30

8.30-5.30




