o dentalcare centre

Christmas & New Year opening hours

CENTRE	Tues 24th Dec	Wed 25th Dec	Thurs 26th Dec	Fri 27th Dec	Sat 28th Dec	Sun 29th Dec	Mon 30th Dec	Tues 31st Dec	Wed 1st Jan	Thurs 2nd Jan
Chatswood	8.00-6.00	CLOSED	10.00-4.00	8.00-6.00	8.30-5.30	10.00-4.00	8.00-6.00	8.00-6.00	CLOSED	8.00-8.00
Glendale	8.00-4.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.00-5.00	8.30-5.00	10.00-4.00	8.30-5.00	8.00-4.00	CLOSED	8.00-7.00
Melbourne	8:30-4:00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8:30-5:30	8:30-5:00	CLOSED	8:30-5:30	8:30-4:00	CLOSED	8:30-5:30
Newcastle	8.30-4.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.30-5.30	8.30-4.00	CLOSED	8.30-5.30	8.30-4.00	CLOSED	8.30-5.30
Parramatta	7.30 – 5.30	CLOSED	CLOSED	7.30-5.30	8.00-4.30	10.00-4.00	7.30-5.30	8.30 -5.30	CLOSED	7.30-5.30
Sydney	8.00-5.00	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.30-5.30	8.30-5.00	CLOSED	8.00-5.30	8.00-5.00	CLOSED	8.00-5.30
Wollongong	8.30-4.30	CLOSED	CLOSED	8.30-5.30	8.30-5.00	CLOSED	8.30-5.30	9.00-5.00	CLOSED	8.30-5.30

To book an appointment call 1300 345 300